3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
S10000 and W10000Series
Wall, Surface, Trunion or Pendant Mount
Cast Aluminum Square
Polycarbonate Lens

unwired
0= 347V
HOW TO ORDER
S10000 and W10000Series
Wall, Surface, Trunion or Pendant Mount
Cast Aluminum Square
Polycarbonate Lens
Surface Mount
Catalog Number
Light
Source
Watts
S10012 HPS 50
S10013 HPS 70
S10014 HPS 100
S10015 HPS 150
S10022 MH 50
S10023 MH 70
S10024 MH 100
S10025 MH 150
S10026 MH 175
S10027 MH
Pulse
Start
175
Wall Mount
Catalog Number
Light
Source
Watts
W10012 HPS 50
W10013 HPS 70
W10014 HPS 100
W10015 HPS 150
W10022 MH 50
W10023 MH 70
W10024 MH 100
W10025 MH 150
W10026 MH 175
W10027 MH
Pulse
Start
175
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Suffix catalog number
TR= Adjustable trunion
( 5” Minimum, 10” Maximun ).
Suffix catalog number
P6x= Pendant mount
( x = required stem length in inches ).
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
Color Suffix: BZ=Textured Bronze, BL=Textured Black, W=Sky White, Other Consult Factory